PARTIDO POLITICO PERU NACION

Comité Provincial de Antonio Huaraz-Ancash

Relacion de afiliados:
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DNI

31670737
31617291
72322271
42925368
31682043
41106796
76527527
47795821
42347714
46521314
31659782
40351075
76161536
74990264
60122957
48023793
80111722
73103820
42836248
48208286
46644841
48069872
70815029
31675881
76392731
70137896
31671219
42878414
44346188
48079720
41582256
75912902
48424927
72212532
46489123
47773769

PATERNO

CRUZ
CRUZ
VIDAL
CRUZ
SILVERIO
RIVERA
ARAUJO
LEON
VIDAL
VASQUEZ
NOLASCO
TOLEDO
ABAD
CADILLO
BUSTAMANTE
OSORIO
CRUZ
BAUTISTA
ROMERO
PASCUAL
CERNA
CARRION
LOPEZ
DURAN
BRONCANO
LLIUYA
SHUAN
VARGAS
HUAMAN
MAGUINA
TOLEDO
CORDOVA
SOLIS
JACHILLA
CARRION
HUERTA

MATERNO

FLORES
SOLORZANO
SALES
FLORES
SALAZAR
ACUNA
COLLAZOS
RIMAC
PICON
CRUZ
RASHTA
PICHI
OSORIO
VILLANUEVA
CARRION
GUERRERO
FLORES
JIMENEZ
CHAVEZ
BARRETO
DEPAZ
PICON
ESPINOZA
GUERRERO
LLIUYA
ROSAS
SALY ROSAS
MENDEZ
VERGARA
MARQUEZ
PICHI
ANTUNEZ
MEJIA
TREJO
PICON
DURAN

NOMBRES

JANET ISABEL

JUAN

MARELYS ELIZABETH
GERMAN JUAN
ALBERTO LUIS
FLORIAN OSCAR
FREDI ROGELIO
ROMEL JHON
MARIA EUGENIA
KARIN AKIRA
JUANA LEONCIA
ESTHER BERENICE
ZAYURY ZAYRA
NEGINOT JAMES
KEVIN RUSSEL
MARIELA GRABIELA
JAISEN LUIS
ROYSER YOEL

FLOR ADELINA
LUCIA LISZETH
MARILUZ ANGELICA
NANCY LUZ
MOISES DANIEL
ROGER CARLOS
HECTOR GILBERTO
DAVID ABRAHAM
EUGENIO ZENON
RICHARD MIYOSHI
DAYSI OLIVER
YUNIOR EDINSON
MOISES DANTE
JHORDY RAUL
JESON JHONATAN
CRISTHIAN OMAR
SANTA PETRONILA
WILFREDO HERNAN

PERU NACION




37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

75843825
75971368
31680483
75785707
75977076
10764291
75785109
75442397
31622631
75703149
76469227
41810285
70611698
70831638
76542627
75759557
76480154
75541186
31664351
44877828
31664936
78803206
31656638
31652505
72753323
32775805

TORRES
LINO

MEJIA
CACHA
SANCHEZ
TREJO

DE LA CRUZ
VILLANUEVA
LEIVA
ANTUNEZ
LAZARO
CELMI
PASCUAL
LEON
ROSALES
MOTA
GLORIA
HUARANGA
MEJIA
ALEJO
LUCIANO
LAZARO
FLORES
CALLE
TREJO
CASAS

CARLOS
CHAUCA
ALBINO
LAZARO
OROPEZA
LUNA
COCHACHIN
BRONCANO
GUERRERO
MINAYA

ALMENDRADES

MACEDO
ESPINOZA
MALLQUI
GUILLEN
LEON

DIAZ
HEREDIA
ESPINOZA
VEGA
FIGUEROA
CATIRE
PASION
REYES
GRANADOS
CHANCAFE

LIZETH ESTEFANIA
ROBIN LEWIS
HECTOR
GERONIMO MILTON
JUAN CARLOS
JAIME

LINCOLN FERNANDO
YANELLI KATHERINE
FLORIAN FERNANDO
RODRIGO MENLY
JASSMIN YOSELYN
YENY LIGIA

CELIA ANTONIA
DAVID IVAN

JESUS JHON
FRESSIA GIORGINA
GISELA NATIVIDAD
BRUNO NEMESIO
BLANCA MARILUZ
YONI FERNANDO
GLICERIO CARLOS
JHOFRE

ESTELISTA

EDITH MIRIAM
DANIEL

JOSE CATALINO




